Huntington Middle (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

Bus 764
TIME LOCATION
6:35 AM MADISON AVE & 16TH ST
6:36 AM MADISON AVE & 18TH ST W
6:38 AM PARK AVE & CHESHIRE WAY
6:40 AM ADAMS AVE & EVANS ST
6:41 AM Adams Ave & 26th St W
6:42 AM ADAMS AVE & 24TH ST W
6:43 AM ADAMS AVE & FLORA CT
6:45 AM 5TH AVE W & 21ST STW
6:46 AM 21st ST W & MADISON AVE
6:48 AM JEFFERSON AVE & 10TH STW
6:49 AM JEFFERSON AVE & 7TH ST W
6:51 AM 7th AVE W & 3rd STW
6:53 AM HUNTINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
Bus 768
TIME LOCATION
7:01 AM 18TH ST & ENSLOW AVE
7:02 AM 18TH ST & MCVEIGH AVE
7:04 AM 18TH ST & HALL AVE
7:05 AM CHARLESTON AVE & ELM ST
7:08 AM 9TH AVE & 13TH ST
7:09 AM 9TH AVENUE & 11TH STREET
7:11 AM 11th Ave & 9th St
7:13 AM HUNTINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
Bus 769
TIME LOCATION
6:53 AM MEADOWS ELEMENTARY
6:55 AM WASHINGTON BLVD & GLENWOOD TER
6:57 AM WASHINGTON BLVD & COPPER GLEN DR
6:59 AM Washington Blvd & Woodland Dr
7:01 AM WILTSHIRE BLVD & HOLSWADE
7:02 AM Wiltshire Blvd & Englewood Rd
7:04 AM WILTSHIRE BLVD & HOLDERBY RD
7:06 AM ENSLOW BLVD & DONALD AVE
7:07 AM ENSLOW BLVD & WILSON CT
7:08 AM WASHINGTON BLVD & GROVE ST
7:09 AM 14TH ST & BOULEVARD AVE
7:10 AM 14TH ST & HUNTINGTON AVE
7:11 AM Charleston Ave & 13th St (NE)
7:14 AM HUNTINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
Bus 801
TIME LOCATION

JOHNSTOWN RD & EDGEMONT RD



Huntington Middle (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

6:27 AM 2381 JOHNSTOWN RD
6:28 AM JOHNSTOWN RD & RITCHIE DR
6:29 AM 2240 JOHNSTOWN ROAD
6:30 AM 2112 JOHNSTOWN RD
6:31 AM 2006 JOHNSTOWN RD
6:32 AM HARVEY RD & GREENRIDGE DR
6:33 AM 2210 HARVEY RD
6:34 AM Harvey Rd & Overby Hill Rd
6:35 AM 2351 HARVEY RD
6:36 AM 2372 HARVEY RD
6:38 AM HERITAGE FARM TURNAROUND
6:39 AM 2852 1/2 Harvey Rd
6:40 AM 2662 Harvey Rd
6:42 AM HARVEY RD & NAPIER ST
6:43 AM Harvey Rd & Florence Ave
6:44 AM HARVEY RD & FLORENCE AVE
6:46 AM JAMES RIVER RD & EAST RD TURNAROUND
6:47 AM JAMES RIVER RD & 19TH ST
6:49 AM 14TH ST W & HARRISON AVE
6:51 AM MADISON AVE & 10TH STREET W
6:53 AM MADISON AVE & 7TH STW
6:56 AM Huntington Middle School

Bus 812

TIME LOCATION

6:59 AM 5TH STREET RD & CAVALIER DR
7:00 AM 5th Street Rd & Honeysuckle Ln / Hamill Rd
7:02 AM 5th Street Rd & Wood Dr
7:03 AM 5th Street Rd & Woodhaven Dr
7:04 AM 5TH STREET RD Turnaround
7:05 AM 2458 5TH STREET RD
7:08 AM PLEASANT VALLEY RD TURNAROUND
7:11 AM MILLER RD & OLD MILLER RD
7:12 AM 2095 MILLER RD
7:14 AM MILLER RD & MCCULLOUGH RD
7:15 AM 2130 MILLER RD
7:18 AM 11TH AVE & 6TH ST
7:19 AM 9TH AVE & 6TH ST
7:20 AM Huntington Middle School

Bus 824

TIME LOCATION

6:40 AM MOUNT UNION RD TURNAROUND (Mt Union Church)
6:41 AM 3925 MOUNT UNION RD
6:42 AM 3841 8TH STREET RD

6:43 AM

3792 8th Street Rd



Huntington Middle (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

6:46 AM Skyview Dr Turnaround

6:47 AM 3636 SKYVIEW DR

6:48 AM SKYVIEW DR & TAYLORS VILLAGE DR

6:49 AM SKYVIEW DR & SAVANNAH DR

6:51 AM 8th Street Rd & Oakview Dr

6:53 AM 8TH STREET RD & CIRCLE DR

6:54 AM 3192 8TH ST RD

6:55 AM 8TH STREET RD & MORROW RD

6:56 AM McCoy Rd & Galesway Rd

6:57 AM McCoy Rd & Ritter Blvd

6:58 AM 2048 McCoy Road

6:59 AM 2034 MCCOY RD

7:00 AM MCCOY RD & INWOOD DR

7:01 AM 1969 MCCOY RD

7:02 AM MCCOY RD & QUAIL RIDGE RD

7:03 AM MCCOY RD & SHOCKEY DR

7:04 AM McCOY RD & RIDGEWOOD RD

7:05 AM MCCOY RD & PROSPECT DR

7:07 AM MCCOY RD & WHITAKER BLVD

7:09 AM HUNTINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
Bus 827

TIME LOCATION

6:52 AM Woodville Dr Turnaround

6:54 AM WOODVILLE DR & GRAYSTONE DR

7:02 AM 9TH AVE & 19TH ST

7:03 AM 9TH AVE & 17TH ST

7:04 AM 9TH AVE & ELM ST

7:05 AM 9TH AVE & 15TH ST

7:08 AM HUNTINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
Bus 845

TIME LOCATION

7:05 AM 6TH AVE & 10TH ST

7:06 AM 10th St & 4th Ave

7:07 AM 4TH AVENUE & 7TH STREET

7:08 AM 7th St & 6th Ave (NW)

7:10 AM 6TH AVE & 4th ST

7:11 AM 6TH AVE & 2ND ST

7:12 AM 6TH AVE & Hills Court

7:13 AM 3rd St W & Carrington Court

7:15 AM WASHINGTON AVE & W 8th St

7:16 AM WASHINGTON AVE & 10TH STW

7:18 AM W 12th ST & JEFFERSON AVE

HUNTINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL



Huntington Middle (AM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

Please arrive at your stop at least 5 minutes prior to the scheduled time.

Bus 847
TIME LOCATION
6:43 AM Washington Ave & W 16TH ST
6:45 AM CENTRAL CITY ELEMENTARY
6:46 AM 23RD ST W & ADAMS AVE
6:47 AM ADAMS AVE & 26TH ST W
6:49 AM MADISON AVE & 20TH ST W
6:50 AM MADISON AVE & 18TH ST W
6:51 AM MADISON AVE & 16TH ST W
6:52 AM MADISON AVE & 12TH ST W
6:55 AM HUNTINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL
Bus 857
TIME LOCATION
6:55 AM 26TH ST & ARTISAN AVE
6:56 AM 10TH AVE & 25TH ST
6:57 AM 10TH AVE & 23RD ST
6:58 AM 10TH AVE & 21ST ST
7:02 AM Huntington Middle School



